
RUSSIAN RIVER WATERSHED COUNCIL MEMBERS

Members of the Russian River Watershed Council (RRWC) have provided the following
information to enhance public participation in the development of the Russian River Watershed
Management and Protection Study.  This partial list of the 75 member RRWC is to encourage
communication and to give the public access to individuals who are actively involved in the RRWC and
the mission and objectives of this watershed effort.

Last Name, First Name
& Address

Telephone Fax E-mail

Ashcroft, Peter
1134 Fourth St., #222
Santa Rosa, CA  95404

707-525-0591 Peter@remss.com

Bailey, Linda N.
308 S. School St., Ste. 8
Ukiah, CA  95482

707-462-9606 707-462-4513

Beltrami, Al
597 S. Main Street
Ukiah, CA  95482

707-462-5021 707-462-0318 Abel@saber.net

Boer, Michael
300 Stipp Lane
Ukiah, CA  95482

707-462-6624 707-462-5145

Buckner, Tim
11111 East Road
Redwood Valley, CA  95470

707-485-0447 Buckner@pacific.com

Burnstas, Patrick
P.O. Box1435
Ukiah, CA  95482

707-463-2482 707-463-3603 Pmbltc@pacific.net

Calaprice, Ph.D., John R.
24460 Fairbanks Lane
Covelo, CA  95428

707-983-8025 707-983-6053 Eco-eng@saber.net

Clemens, Robert
P.O. Box 595
Forestville, CA  95436

707-887-2303 707-887-0244 Goldengateherb@wclynx.com

Dalrymple, Annella
2395 S Fitch Mountain Road
Heldsburg, CA 95448

707-433-5515

Derry, Tim
5320 Mt Home Ranch Road
Calistoga, CA  94515

Tderry@monitor.net
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& Address
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Dix, Jerome J.
P.O. Box 834
Ukiah, CA  95482

707-485-5724

Euphrat, Fred
P.O. Box 1802
Healdsburg, CA 95448

Woodrat@igc.org

Faulkner, Ellen G.
P.O. Box 351
Redwood Valley, CA  95470

707-485-5867

Friedman, Sandy
1108 Baywood Dr .#146
Petaluma, CA  94954

707-782-0290

Furch, Rue
P.O. Box 1853
Sebastopol, CA  95473

707-541-7154 707-541-7154 Pqrst@monitor.net

Griffin, Stan
27 Dorset Lane,
Mill Valley, CA  94949

415-388-1563 510-528-7880 Tacalif@ziplink.net

Halcomb, Jay
P.O. Box 2030
Guerneville, CA  95446

707-869-3302 707-869-3302 Halcomb@sonic.net

Hammond, John
620 A Johnson Street
Sebastopol, CA  5472

707-829-1647 707-829-0552 Concart@aol.com

Hershey, Diana
4367 Sunland Ave.
Santa Rosa, CA

707-588-0467 Dlhershey@ucdavis.edu

Hines, Brian
148 Funston Drive
Santa Rosa, CA  95407

707-575-3999 707-575-3525 Brian@ncsr.com

Jensen, Paul
29 Howarth Court
Santa Rosa, CA  95405

707-539-8995 Pauljens@sonic.net

Jones, J. Nelson
3301 Madrone Drive
Redwood Valley, CA  95470

707-485-7717
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Klamt, Robert
5550 Skylane Blvd., Ste., A
Santa Rosa, CA  95403

707-576-2693 707-523-0135 Klamr@rb1.swrcb.ca.gov

Maddock, Peggy
4970 W Soda Rock Ln.
Rohnert Park, CA  94928

707-433-5866

Maurice, Ann
P.O. Box 484
Occidental, CA  95465

707-874-3855 707-874-3855

Negri, Jr., Jeff
927 Mendocino Ave
Ukiah, CA  95482

707-575-1765 Jneg0099@aol.com

Nosera, Jim
1741 Talmage Court
Ukiah, CA 95482

707-467-9263 Erikajim@zapcom.net

Oswmon, Roland L.
P.O. Box 741
Cloverdale, CA 95425

Rawson, Bob
P.O. Box 157
Sebastopol, CA

707-824-1282 jws@sonic.net

Reese, Kathy
2191 Oakwild Lane
Santa Rosa, CA  95401

707-576-1540

Retecki, Richard
1330 Broadway, #1100
Oakland, CA  94612

510-286-0470 510-286-0470 Retecki@igc.org

Reynolds, Vicki
P.O. Box 901
Forestville, CA  95436

707-887-0510 707-887-0519

Rippey, Karen
Corps of Engineers
333 Market Street
San Francisco, CA 94105

415-977-8537 415-977-8695 Krippey@spd.usace.army.mil

Roth, Tom
1011 College Ave., Ste. 200
Santa Rosa, CA  95404

707-542-7182 707-431-2623 Troth@monitor.net
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Runyan, Mike
310 Equine Place
Santa Rosa, CA  95401-0802

707-523-0240

Schott, Tom
405 Orchard Ave.,
Ukiah, CA  95482

707-468-9223 Ext.
3

707-468-5278 Thomas.Schott@ca.usda.gov

Shoemaker, Supervisor Richard
501 Lower Gap Road
Ukiah, CA

707-463-4221 707-463-4525 Shoemakr@co.mendocino.ca.u
s

Stewart, Leonard
4358 Chico Avenue
Santa Rosa, Ca  95407

707-544-2008 707-544-2008

Tibbetts, Nick
P.O. Box 15055
Santa Rosa, CA  95102

707-523-2972 707-576-8203

Williams, Chuck
3 Betty Street
Ukiah, CA  95482

707-462-8984

Wright, Dale
4240 Concord Avenue
Santa Rosa, CA  95407

707-544-9797

Zitney, Greg R.
7 Villa Vista Ct.
Novato, CA 94947
(alternate for David Ripple)

415-892-3343 415-897-5479 Zitneyg@aol.com


